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Undergraduate $ 31250 $ 841.70

Graduate $ 42550 $ 960.40
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| Infrastructure Feé \
Academic Infrastructure Enhancemes#r credit hour $ 4.00
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https://polytechnic.k-state.edu/campus-resources/fiscal/cashiers/cost.html

\ Graduate Application Fees
Domestic non
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http://www.k-state.edu/finsvcs/cashiers/payment/paymentplan/

5.0 International Programs Fees

Enrollment feeper student enrolled in a credit bearing program $ 25.00
abroad

English Language Prograpplication fee $ 80.00
English Language Program: English Proficiency Test $ 80.00
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(i) Apostille Fees

| Certification of academic documents | $ 1500 |

() Returned Check Fee

Insufficient funds chargper check/ACH $ 30.00
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Federal regulations may require students attending the university who receive federal forms
of financial assistance under Title IV, and completely withdraw from the university, to be
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8.0 Midwest Student Exchange
The Midwest Student Exchange is for residents of lllinois, Indiana, Michigan, Minnesota,
Missouri, Nebraska, North Dakota, Ohio or Wisconsinallverded to students with a
minimum 3.5 high school GPA and 24 ACT or 1160 SAT in eligible states. Eligible students pay
no more than 150% of in
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